
Sector Title Name E-mail address

Protection Senior Protection Coordinator Shant Dermegerditchian dermeger@unhcr.org

IM Focal Point Aung Thu Win wina@unhcr.org

Child Protection Child Protection in Emergencies Coordinator Catherine Jones cajones@unicef.org

Child Protection in Emergencies Coordinator Maria Bronian mariabrounian@gmail.com

Child Protection in Emergencies Coordinator Yuko Osawa yosawa@unicef.org

IM Focal Point Vicken Ashkarian vashkarian@unicef.org

SGBV SGBV TF Coordinator Lorenza Trulli trulli@unhcr.org

SGBV TF Coordinator Mathilde Verstraete verstrae@unhcr.org

SGBV Specialist Alexia Nisen nisen@unfpa.org

IM Focal Point Aung Thu Win wina@unhcr.org

Food Security Food security coordinator Elena Rovaris elena.rovaris@wfp.org

Food security coordinator Pardie Karamunkian Pardie.Karamanoukian@fao.org

NGO Co Chair Barakat  Joyce JBarakat@iocc.org

Temporary IM Focal Point Pardie Karamunkian Pardie.Karamanoukian@fao.org

Education Education Coordinator Gemma Bennink gbennink@unicef.org

Education UNHCR Interagency Officer Fatima Safa SAFA@unhcr.org

IM Focal Point Vicken Ashkarian vashkarian@unicef.org

Health Senior Public Health Coordinator Michael Woodman woodman@unhcr.org

Associate Public Health Officer, Coordination Hala Abou Farhat aboufarh@unhcr.org

IM Focal Point Maroun Sader sader@unhcr.org

Shelter Shelter coordinator Nico Hartz nico.hartz@sha.admin.ch

IM Focal Point Clementine Brown brownc@unhcr.org

Basic Assistance Basic Assistance Coordinator Khalil Dagher

Sector Co-lead Mirdza Abele 

IM Focal Point Clementine Brown

dagherk@unhcr.org 
Mirdza_Abele@wvi.org 
brownc@unchr.org

Energy Sector Coordinator Suzy Hoayek suzy.hoayek@gmail.com

Water Sector Coordinator David Adams dadams@unicef.org

IM Focal Point Asim Younis ayounis@unicef.org

Social Stability Sector Coordinator Bastien Revel bastien.revel@undp.org

IM Focal Point Hany Imam hany.imam@undp.org

Livelihoods Sector Coordinator Bastien Revel bastien.revel@undp.org

Coordination Officer Noemie Lanternier noemie.lanternier@undp.org

IM Focal Point Hany Imam hany.imam@undp.org

Information Management IMWG Co-Chair (UNHCR) Jad Ghosn ghosn@unchr.org

IMWG Co-Chair (OCHA) Abdul Wali Ahadi ahadia@un.org

IMWG Co-Chair (MoSA) Abdel Rahim Ayoubi AbdelRahimA@finance.gov.lb

Activity Info Support/Coordination Aung Thu Win wina@unhcr.org

GIS & Mapping Focal point Maroun Sader sader@unhcr.org

RAIS Support & Focal point Raffi Kouzoudjian KOUZOUDJ@unhcr.org

Information Management 

(Field)

IMWG (Bekaa) Said Abou Kharroub aboukharroub@un.org
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